IP65
LED
Series of outdoor bollards
equipped with SMD 2835
LEDs, single or double lateral
light diffusion.
Die cast aluminium housing
electrostatically painted

LED 6W
BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR
Type Code Finishing
9462   DG
9469   R
LED type Input voltage Power
Luminous Flux
Source/system CCT CRI
SMD LED 2835, 2 x 48 pcs. 220-240V 9W 882/560 lm  3000K 82
Dimension Photometry
25
0
50 100
160
240
45°
180°
cd/klm
80
80
160
240
90° 90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
TWIN
9462/9469
Imax 251 cd/klm
LED 2 x 4,5W
IP65
LED
BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR • STÂLPIȘOR •BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR • STÂLPIȘOR •
230
OUTDOOR 2021 REDO GROUP
DEF REDO OUTDOOR 2021 catalogo.indd   230 16.03.2021   19:53
BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR
Type Code Finishing
9461   DG
9472   R
LED type
Input
voltage Power
Luminous Flux
Source/system CCT CRI
SMD LED2835, 120 pcs. 220-240V 12W 1164/660 lm  3000K 82
Dimension Photometry
60
0
50 100
160
240
45°
180°
cd/klm
80
80
160
240
90° 90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
TWIN
9461/9472
Imax 251 cd/klm
LED 12W
BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR
Type Code Finishing
9463   DG
9471   R
LED type
Input
voltage Power
Luminous Flux
Source/system CCT CRI
SMD LED 2835, 2 x 120 pcs. 220-240V 18W 1764/1100 lm  3000K 82
Dimension Photometry
60
0
50 100
160
240
45°
180°
cd/klm
80
80
160
240
90° 90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
TWIN
9463/9471
Imax 251 cd/klm
LED 2 x 9W
BOLLARD • STÂLPIȘOR
Type Code Finishing
9462   DG
9469   R
LED type Input voltage Power
Luminous Flux
Source/system CCT CRI
SMD LED 2835, 2 x 48 pcs. 220-240V 9W 882/560 lm  3000K 82
Dimension Photometry
25
0
50 100
160
240
45°
180°
cd/klm
80
80
160
240
90° 90°
45°
0°
270° 90°
180°
TWIN
9462/9469
Imax 251 cd/klm
LED 2 x 4,5W
BOLLARD
Type
LED type
SMD LED2835,
Dimension
60
0
50
BOLLARD
Type
LED type
SMD LED
Dimension
60
0
50
231
OUTDOOR 2021
Tw
in
REDO GROUP
DEF REDO OUTDOOR 2021 catalogo.indd   231 16.03.2021   19:53